
Swivel Recliner & Footstool

LISBON MARINE

Fabric
LISBON TEAL

Fabric
LISBON SILVER

Fabric
LISBON ROCK

Fabric
LISBON WHEAT

Fabric
LISBON GREY

Fabric

LEON

Chair Height

Chair Width

Chair Depth

Seat to Floor Height

Inside Seat Width

Seat Depth

Back Height

112cm

79cm

78cm

49cm

48cm

50.5cm

73cm

44.1in

31.1in

30.7in

19.3in

18.9in

19.9in

28.7in

Frame:  Metal with wooden arm

Filling:  Foam / HR Foam / Polyester Fibre

Gross Weight:  29kg

Net Weight:  25kg

Carton Dimensions:  H67 W54 D88cm

User Weight Limit:  115kg / 18 stone


